diNnd 20100




KM0404102 PART LIST FOR PUMP PART

FIG. NO. DESCRIPTION QTyY FIG.NO. DESCRIPTION QTy
KM0404102-P1 PUMP COVER 1 KM0404102-P26 | THROTTLE SWITCH 1
KM0404102-P2 O RING 1 KM0404102-P27 STOI;' SWITCH 1
KM0404102-P3 | SEALED WASHER 1 KM0404102-P28 | SCREW M6*18 4
KM0404102-P4 SCREW M6*45 4 KM0404102-P29 CdNNEC'I:OR A 1
KM0404102-P5 | MECHANICAL SEAL 1 KMO0404102-P30 | .- SCREW M8*16 2
KM0404102-P6 IMPELLER 1 KM0404102-P31 WASHER 2
KM0404102-P7 DIFFUSER 1 | KMO0404102-P32 BEARING 1
KM0404102-P8 ORING 1 KM0404102-P33 [ CONNECTOR B 1
KM0404102-P9 PUMP BODY 1 KM0404102-P34 PEDESTAL 1
KMo404102-p10 | QUTLET SEALED 1 KM0404102-P35 |  SCREW Mg*20 2
KM0404102-P11 NUT M8 2 KM0404102-P36 NUT M8 2
KM0404102-P12 |  SCREW M6*18 4 KM0404102-P37 | RUBBER CUSHION 4
KM0404102-P13 O RING 2 KM0404102-P38 NUT M8 4
KM0404102-P14 |  WHORL PLUG 2 KM0404102-P39 | WATER FILTER 1
KM0404102-P15 SPANNER 2 KM0404102-P40 | WATER FILTER CAP 1
KM0404102-P16 PIPE 2 KM0404102-P41 CLAMP 3
KM0404102-P17 | SEALED WASHER 2
KM0404102-P18 | OUTLET FLANGE 1
KM0404102-P19 |  INLET FLANGE 1
KM0404102-P20 | GCHECK VALVE 1
KM0404102-P21 SCREW M6*18 3
KM0404102-P22 |  SCREW M6*20 2
KM0404102-P23 SCREW M6*30 2
KM0404102-P24 SCREW 1

KM0404102-P25

NUT M5




£0

&
20—

10—

g

ANION3 2010V 0INM

£78C 62



SPARE PARTS LIST OF KM0404102(ENGINE)

Fig.NO. PART NO.| DESCRIPTION |[QTY Fig.NO. PART NO.| DESCRIPTION |QTY
KM0404102-E1|1E36FE.9-3 SCREW 1 | KM0404102-E26 |1E40F-5.3-| FLYWHEEL 1
KM0404102-E2|1E36FE.9-4 RATCHET 1 | KM0404102-E27 | GBIT859 | FLAT WASHER | 1
KM0404102-E3| 1E36FE.91 STAR;E';LROPE 1 | KM0404102-E28 | GBIT97.1 | SPRING WASHER| 1
KM0404102-E4| 1E36FE.9-5| STARTERROPE | 1 | KMO0404102-E29 | GB6170 NUT M8 1
KM0404102-E5|1E36FE.9-7] RECOILSPRING | 1 | KMO0404102-E30 |1E40F-5.3- IGNITION 1

1E40F-
KM0404102-E6|1E36FE.9-8] STARTERBODY | 1 | KMO0404102-E31 531 WIRE 1
KM0404102-E7| GB9074.4 | SCREW M5*20 5 | KM0404102-E32 |GB9074.13] SCREWM5*20 | 2
1E40FP- STARTER
KM0404102-E8| ) HANDLE 1 | KMO0404102-E33 | 1E36F-3 | FLAT WASHER | 2
KMo0404102-E9| 1E4OFP- RING 1 | Kmodoa102-g34 |1E4OF-56- SPRING 1
32.410 1
KMO;2:102- 1E36FE.9-6 SPRING 1 KM0404102-E35 15‘201':' EXPANDER 2
KM°;‘1):1°2' 1E36FE.9-2] STARTER POLE | 2 | KMO0404102-E36 1E41°1F'5' WAVE WASHER | 2
KMO;:);WZ- 1E36FE.9 STARTER 1 | KM0404102-E37 1E41°2F'5' SCREW PIN 1
KM0404102- STARTER

E13 1E40F-5-10 GASKET 1 | KM0404102-E38 |1E36F-2-8] FAN COVER 1
KMOé:):WZ- 1E36FE.7 | STARTER REEL | 1 | KM0404102-E39
KMO;?‘;WZ' 1E36F.2 OIL SEAL 1 | KM0404102-E40 |GB9074.13] SCREW M5*25 | 2
KMO;(1)21 02- 1 E4°§ -58-1  CRANKCASE 1 | kmo4o4102-E41 | E4°: -5.4- BEARING 1
KM0404102- | 1E40F-5.8-| CRANK CASE 1E40F-

E17 4 GASKET 1 | KM0404102-E42 | "o RING 2
KMoégng' GBI/T276 | BEARING 6202/P5| 2 | KMO0404102-E43 1E4°1F'5'4' PISTON PIN 1
Kmogggmz- 1E40F-5.4.1] CRANKSHAFT | 1 | KM0404102-E44 1E463FP -6- PISTON 1
KM0404102- | 54099 KEY 3*5*13 1 | kmoaosat02-E45 | TE4OFP- | pistoN RING 2

E20 32.3-5
KM0404102- . CYLINDER

E21 GB119 PIN B5*10 2 | KMO0404102-E46 | 1E40F-5-6 GASKET 1
KMoégf 02- 1E4°1F'5'8' CRANK CASE 1 | KMO0404102-E47 | 1EAQF-5-4 CYLINDER 1
KMO;ggmz' 1E40F-5.9 OIL SEAL 1 | Kmo404102-E48 | GBIT70.1 | SCREWMS*18 | 4
KM0404102- | opy4q PIN B4*10 2 | kmoso4102-E49 | "E4F | GuipEcCOVER | 1

E24 HS.3
KM0404102- | n9074.4| SCREWMS*30 | 4 | KM0404102-E50 L6(LD) SPARK PLUG 1

E25




KM0404102 PART LIST FOR ENGINE PART

KM0404102- | 1EA40F-

i P SPRING KM0404102-E76
KM0404102- 1E40F-5A-|  RUBBER

e 1E34F5-3 |  PLUG CAP KM0404102-E77 , e
KMoég‘;mz' 1E34F.5-2 CAP KM0404102-E78 1E34: 92| EUEL FILTER
KM0404102- | 1E40F-5.3- 1E36FE.10|  FUEL PIPE

Ao : PLUG KMo4o04102-E79 |10 (LONG)
KM0404102- | 1E40F-HS- COVER KM0404102.E80 | 1EI6FES. oLUG

E55 2 1-1
KM0404102- | 1E40F-HS-|  MUFFLER 1E36FE.10]  FUEL PIPE

E56 1 GASKET KM0404102-E81 | 4 4 (SHORT)
Kmoé:g;mz- 1E40F-HS.2l  MUFFLER KM0404102-E82 GB’T49°74' SCREW M5*16
KM0404102- | ~hoh74.4 | SCREWM5*12 KM0404102-E83 | TE40F- | EUEL TANK

E58 HS.5.1
Kmogggmz- 1E40F-5-13| SCREW M6*60 KM0404102-E84 1E3;_';"'6' CHAIN
KM0404102- KMo404102-E85 | TE32FL6-|  enp covER

E60 2:3
KM0404102 | 1E40F-HS.4| MUFFLER COVER KM0404102-E86 | "= 21| INSIDE COVER
KM0404102- ADMITTING PIPE EB-

A 1E40F-5-2 e KMo404102-E87 |, =B INLET
KM°§gg1°2' 1E40F-5A.2| ADMITTING PIPE KM0404102-E88 CG412_‘;'1'3' O RING
KM0404102- CARBURETOR 1E32FL.6.

o 1E40F-5a-1| CARPURET KMo404102-E89 | "5 L8| FUEL TANK LID
KM0404102- 1E32FL.6.| FUEL TANK LID
b 1E40F-5A.8) CARBURETOR KM0404102-E90 A oSy

KM0404102- 1E40F-5A-|  RUBBER

o 1E34F.1-2 | CHOKER HANDLE KM0404102-E91 A e
KM0404102- 1E4OF-

o KM0404102-E92 | "5y STAND
KModos102 KM0404102-E93 |GB9074.13| SCREW M5*30
KM0404102- CLEANER INSIDE

o 1E34F.A.1 oL KM0404102-E94
KMoé%mz' GBIT9074.4 SCREW M550 KM0404102-E95
KM°§‘7"1”°2' 1E34F.1-3 CHOKER KM0404102-E96
KMO;:;"”' GBIT845 | SCREW ST4.2*12
KM0404102- | 1E34F1-1 |  AIRFILTER

E73
KM0404102- | 1EA40F- CLEANER

E74 HS.1-1 | OUTSIDE COVER
KM0404102- 1E34F.1.2 KNOB

E75




